
Trieste, 20 maggio 2018

BATT. CORSIA COGNOME E NOME ANNO CAT. M/F SOCIETA' DIST. TEMPO ISCR. TEMPO GARA

2 MAGOGA VIOLA 2001 3 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 AP S.T.

3 SANSOVINI CAMILLA 2002 3 F DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 50 AP 0.25,00

4 MORO CHIARA 1998 S F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 AP 0.23,50

5 VLACCI BEATRICE 1999 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 AP 0.23,98

6 SERAFINO GABRIELLA 1972 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 AP 0.37,48

7 PAGGIARIN VALENTINA 2004 2 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 AP S.T.

2 CONTALDO SIMONE 1974 MA M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 AP 0.29,51

3 CASAGRANDE LAURA 2000 J F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 AP CMAS 0.25,02

4 MISS DAMIANO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 AP 0.17,90

5 BIACCA NIKITA 1999 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 AP 0.20,12

6 MORATTO ALESSANDRO 1964 MB M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 AP 0.25,10

7 BELLOTTO TOMMASO 2003 2 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 AP 1.03,50

50 PINNE ESORDIENTI

3 MODOLO ANNA 2009 B2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.53,70

4 BENVENUTO ANNA 2007 A2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.41,77

5 TESOLIN ELISA 2010 B1 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.43,80

6 PARISI GAIA 2009 B2 F DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 50 PINNE S.T.

1 DASCA DARIA CAROLINE 2009 B2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.39,20

2 POPAIZ SARA 2009 B2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.38,63

3 PIRRONI VERONICA 2008 A1 F DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 50 PINNE 0.38,00

4 PANTAROTTO SARA 2007 A2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.35,80

5 CEAUREANU DENISA 2009 B2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.37,81

6 FRANCESCUTTO SOFIA 2007 A2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.38,36

7 MIHAILA LARISA RAMONA 2009 B2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.38,89

8 PANTAROTTO MARTA 2009 B2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.40,70

1 BATTISTON ALESSANDRO 2007 A2 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.51,20

2 CONTALDO GABRIELE 2008 A1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.38,40

3 LIBERTI ALEX 2010 B1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.37,27

4 PETRARCHENI ALESSANDRO 2007 A2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.30,43

5 COMI EROS 2008 A1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.34,76

6 VIGNOTTO MATTEO 2008 A1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.37,50

7 DALUISO CRISTIAN 2010 B1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.44,10

2 GONNI DANIELA 1968 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP 1.29,80

3 BRAN GIULIA 1968 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP 1.21,20

4 OSTROUSKA MIRIAM 1963 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 NP 1.11,99

5 BRUNETTI ROSANNA 1964 MB F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 NP 1.16.70

6 CALUSA GIULIA 1970 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP 1.26,70

1 PAOLI MARTINA 2003 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 NP 1.00,80

2 BRAMBILLA IRENE 2001 3 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP 0.58,80

3 BERNARDOTTO ALESSIA 2005 1 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 NP 0.56,90

4 VLACCI BEATRICE 1999 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 NP 0.54,10

5 MILLO NICOLE 2001 3 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP 0.55,03

6 MORO CHIARA 1998 S F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 NP 0.58,30

7 TROIANI NICOLE 2003 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 NP 0.59,30

8 DI BENEDETTO MARTINA 1999 J F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP 1.07,80

1 DRIGO ANDREA 1969 MB M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 NP 1.05,50

2 GRUARIN ANDREA 1980 MA M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 NP 1.04,30

3 SAIN MARCO 1989 S M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 NP 0.56,80

4 BIACCA NIKITA 1999 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 NP 0.52,20

5 PERIN DANIELE 1985 MA M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 NP 0.55,60

6 BOMBARDELLA DAVIDE 2004 2 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 NP 1.02,20

7 PETRINA PAOLO 1967 M B M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 NP 1.04,80

3 PAGGIARIN VALENTINA 2004 2 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 400 PINNE 4.56,10

4 CESCON MARCO 2000 J M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 400 PINNE 3.51,20

5 ORLANDI MARTINA 2001 3 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 400 PINNE 4.11,90

1 CLAPIZ LIVIA TRIESTINA NUOTO 400 STILE

2 SIMONICH DANIELA TRIESTINA NUOTO 400 STILE

3 DERSCHITZ ERIKA TRIESTINA NUOTO 400 STILE

4 VIDMAR SANDRO TRIESTINA NUOTO 400 STILE

5 GELICRISIO STEFANO TRIESTINA NUOTO 400 STILE

6 SPANJOL MILOS TRIESTINA NUOTO 400 STILE

7 ZECCHIN MASSIMO TRIESTINA NUOTO 400 STILE

2 RICHTER ROBERTO TRIESTINA NUOTO 400 STILE

3 MULLNER STEFANO TRIESTINA NUOTO 400 STILE

4 SCHORN DINO TRIESTINA NUOTO 400 STILE

5 SABA ENRICO TRIESTINA NUOTO 400 STILE

6 BIANCO CARMELO TRIESTINA NUOTO 400 STILE

7 TEVAROTTO CARLO ALBERTO TRIESTINA NUOTO 400 STILE

4 FIANI MARIA ERINA 1966 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.39,58

5 CASTELLANI LORENA 1973 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.41,51

1 CALUSA GIULIA 1970 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP 0.37,60

2 VENTORUZZO LISA 2003 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.31,50

3 DI BENEDETTO MARTINA 1999 J F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP 0.30,90

4 ZANINOTTO NOEMI 2005 1 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.29,98

5 TESOLIN GIORGIA 2006 1 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.30,40

6 OSTROUSKA MIRIAM 1963 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.31,50

7 BAZZO VITTORIA 2005 1 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.31,80

8 GIURESSI IRENE 2002 3 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.39,21
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1 BELLOMO ELENA 2003 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.29,51

2 SOSSA GIORGIA 2002 3 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.28,10

3 TROIANI NICOLE 2003 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.27,87

4 MANZINI LINDA 1995 S F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.27,50

5 BRAMBILLA IRENE 2001 3 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP 0.27,70

6 ZONTA SARA 2001 3 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 NP 0.28,00

7 BENVENUTO MARIA 2004 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.28,60

8 CASTELLARIN MARGOT 2004 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.29,51

1 ROS BEATRICE 2002 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.26,00

2 MORO CHIARA 1998 S F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.25,58

3 MILLO NICOLE 2001 3 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP 0.24,90

4 CASAGRANDE LAURA 2000 J F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 NP CMAS 0.20,00

5 VLACCI BEATRICE 1999 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.23,46

6 BRAN GIULIA 1968 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP 0.25,40

7 BACER DIANA 1999 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.26,00

8 PIROTTI ISOTTA 2006 1 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.26,76

2 BELLANOVA DANIELE 2005 1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.34,82

3 VACCHER DAMIANO 2004 2 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.31,50

4 DRIGO ANDREA 1969 MB M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.28,50

5 BELLANOVA VINCENZO 1972 MB M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.30,91

6 DEISON FILIPPO 2006 1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.33,04

7 POPAIZ FRANCO 1946 MC M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.35,92

1 SERPO MATTIA 2003 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.28,10

2 BOMBARDELLA DAVIDE 2004 2 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.26,40

3 PERIN DANIELE 1985 MA M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.25,61

4 MORATTO ALESSANDRO 1964 MB M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP 0.25,40

5 VEGNADUZZO ANDREA 1995 S M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.25,50

6 BERTOLI MARCO 1995 S M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.26,00

7 BELLOTTO TOMMASO 2003 2 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.27,10

8 PETRINA PAOLO 1967 M B M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.28,12

1 SIST STEFANO 1973 MB M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.25,00

2 BIACCA NIKITA 1999 J M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.24,02

3 VISINTIN NIKO 1997 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.24,00

4 MISS DAMIANO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.18,41

5 PERULLI ALESSANDRO 1998 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.23,10

6 STERI ALESSIO 2002 3 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 NP 0.24,00

7 SAIN MARCO 1989 S M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 NP 0.24,40

8 POPAIZ MASSIMILIANO 1968 MB M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 NP 0.25,03

2 PAGGIARIN VALENTINA 2004 2 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 VS S.T.

3 SERAFINO GABRIELLA 1972 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 200 NP S.T.

4 VERINA MARIA 1965 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 200 NP 2.58,50

5 GONNI DANIELA 1968 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 200 NP 3.19,60

100 PINNE ESORDIENTI

1 FRANCESCUTTO SOFIA 2007 A2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.41,50 

2 POPAIZ SARA 2009 B2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.37,50

3 PANTAROTTO MARTA 2009 B2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.29,00

4 CEAUREANU DENISA 2009 B2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 0.55,00

5 PANTAROTTO SARA 2007 A2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.26,90

6 DASCA DARIA CAROLINE 2009 B2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.33,50 

7 MIHAILA LARISA RAMONA 2009 B2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.40,90

8 BENVENUTO ANNA 2007 A2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.41,90

2 DALUISO CRISTIAN 2010 B1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.45,10

3 VIGNOTTO MATTEO 2008 A1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.37,90

4 PETRARCHENI ALESSANDRO 2007 A2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.07,25

5 COMI EROS 2008 A1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.26,90

6 CONTALDO GABRIELE 2008 A1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.40,90

2 BARIONI CRISTIANA 1966 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE S.T.

3 URBAN EVA 2006 1 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.45,50

4 VACCHER ANNA MARIA 1959 MB F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.32,91

5 SABADIN ALESSANDRA 1968 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE 1.38,48

6 PAOLETTI IRENE MARIA 1974 DIR F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE 2.12,40

1 FIORE DANIELA 1968 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE 1.25,97

2 BRUNETTI ROSANNA 1964 HF F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.17,50

3 FIANI MARIA ERINA 1966 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.16,00

4 GIURESSI IRENE 2002 3 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.15,00

5 BAZZO VITTORIA 2005 1 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.15,30

6 ZANINOTTO NOEMI 2005 1 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.16,50

7 CASTELLANI LORENA 1973 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.18,00

8 BERTOLO LISA 2001 DIR F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.30,20

1 MORASSUTTI LINDA 2004 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.12,50

2 CASTELLARIN MARGOT 2004 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.11,42

3 TESOLIN GIORGIA 2006 1 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.07,40

4 BACCIOCCHI MARTINA 2004 2 F DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 100 PINNE 1.04,00

5 BORTOLUSSI LINDA 2005 1 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.06,30

6 ANDREON LISA 2004 2 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.08,50

7 SOSSA GIORGIA 2002 3 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.11,80

8 BELLOMO ELENA 2003 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.13,05

1 BENVENUTO MARIA 2004 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.02,20

2 SECCO MADDALENA 2006 1 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 1.00,00

3 MUNTEANU CORINA 2002 3 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.59,90

4 OGBEKENE JAMILA 2005 1 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.58,90

5 ROS BEATRICE 2002 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 0.59,80

6 GAIDELLA CRISTINA 2004 2 F DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 100 PINNE 1,01,00

7 MANZINI LINDA 1995 S F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.01,50

8 PACCHIALAT MIRIAM 2001 3 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE 1.03.70

1 LIANA BEATRICE 2005 1 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.58,90

2 PIROTTI ISOTTA 2006 1 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.57,97

3 PAOLI MARTINA 2003 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.57,00

4 ORLANDI MARTINA 2001 3 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.55,10

5 CORDA MARTINA 2004 2 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.56,90

6 BACER DIANA 1999 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.57,25

7 LIZIERO ALESSIA 2002 3 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.58,90

8 GRASSILLI CHIARA 2005 1 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.58,90
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1 FLORES ALESSANDRO 2004 2 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE S.T.

2 ANTONIALI LUCA 2004 HF M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.52,47

3 ROMANO TOMMASO 1991 DIR M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.27,90

4 CONTALDO GIOVANNI PAOLO 2006 1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.26,07

5 DE STEFANI MARCO 1991 DIR M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.26,20

6 FURLANIS DANIELE 2000 DIR M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.47,29

7 MIGLIARDI ROBERTO 1965 MB M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE S.T.

8 ROMANELLI TITO 2006 1 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE S.T.

1 BELLANOVA DANIELE 2005 1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.24,18

2 POPAIZ FRANCO 1946 MC M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.18,68

3 MIORIN TOMMASO 2003 2 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.17,80

4 TOCCACELI DIEGO 2004 2 M DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 100 PINNE 1.15,00

5 BERTOLI MARCO 1995 S M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.15,50

6 PISTAN STEFANO 1978 DIR M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.18,50

7 CASADEI FRANCESCO 2005 1 M DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 100 PINNE 1.20,00

8 PAVAN MANUEL 1987 DIR M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.25,40

1 PUPOLIN SANDRO 1985 HF M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.14,50

2 TURCHETTO ALESSANDRO 2005 1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.11,50

3 VACCHER DAMIANO 2004 2 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.09,00

4 INNOCENTE HARSH 2001 3 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.05,84

5 PIRRONI MARCO 1977 MB M DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 100 PINNE 1.07,00

6 DE LUCA CICALE GIUSEPPE 2004 2 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.10,20

7 DEISON FILIPPO 2006 1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.13,06

8 LORENZUTTI PAOLO 1959 MB M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE 1.14,58

1 PETRINA PAOLO 1967 M B M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 1.04,80

2 GUADAGNIN MARCO 1970 MB M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE 1.04,60

3 GRUARIN ANDREA 1980 MA M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.02,30

4 CAPADONA ALESSANDRO 2004 2 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 1.01,00

5 BORTOLUSSI MATTEO 2001 3 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 1.02,00

6 CASAGRANDE DAVIDE 1988 MA M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE 1.04,08

7 VERTOVEC MARTIN 2002 3 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 100 PINNE 1.04,60

8 CANTI EMANUELE 2004 2 M DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 100 PINNE 1.05,00

1 SCOLLETTA ALESSANDRO 2004 2 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.59,20

2 POPAIZ MASSIMILIANO 1968 MB M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 0.58,75

3 SIST STEFANO 1973 MB M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 0.56,60

4 VEGNADUZZO ANDREA 1995 S M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 0.55.56

5 PERIN DANIELE 1985 MA M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 100 PINNE 0.56,20

6 SERPO MATTIA 2003 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.57,97

7 BONGIORNO CALOGERO MATTIA 2004 2 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.58,90

8 VISENTIN ANDREA 2004 2 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.59,90

1 VISINTIN NIKO 1997 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.55,00

2 STERI ALESSIO 2002 3 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.51,42

3 VIANELLO MATTIA 2002 3 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.47,40

4 CESCON MARCO 2000 J M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.47,40

5 BRUSUTTI NICOLO' 1999 J M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.47,40

6 MAGOGA MATTEO 2003 2 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 100 PINNE 0.50,10

7 PERULLI ALESSANDRO 1998 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 100 PINNE 0.51,44

8 TOFFOLON JACOPO 2003 2 M ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 100 PINNE 0.55,30

4 BACCIOCCHI MARTINA 2004 2 F DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 200 PINNE ST

5 SANSOVINI CAMILLA 2002 3 F DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 200 PINNE S.T.

1 FIORE DANIELA 1968 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 200 PINNE 3.17,43

2 ZONTA SARA 2001 3 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 200 PINNE 2.41,10

3 PIROTTI ISOTTA 2006 1 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 200 PINNE 2.29,40

4 BERNARDOTTO ALESSIA 2005 1 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 200 PINNE 2.11,50

5 GAIDELLA CRISTINA 2004 2 F DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 200 PINNE 2.13,00

6 SECCO MADDALENA 2006 1 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200 PINNE 2.31,20

7 ANDREON LISA 2004 2 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 200 PINNE 2.49,00

1 FLORES ALESSANDRO 2004 2 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200 PINNE S.T.

2 CASAGRANDE DAVIDE 1988 MA M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 200 PINNE 2.27,23

3 TOFFOLON JACOPO 2003 2 M ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 200 PINNE 2.07,10

4 MAGOGA MATTEO 2003 2 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200 PINNE 1.56,00

5 SCOLLETTA ALESSANDRO 2004 2 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 200 PINNE 2.03,00

6 CANTI EMANUELE 2004 2 M DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 200 PINNE 2.19,00

7 LORENZUTTI PAOLO 1959 MB M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 200 PINNE 2.40,15

1 MURINO GIOVANNA TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

2 BRUNETTI PAOLA TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

3 SIMONICH DANIELA TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

4 ALBERTINI PATRICIA TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

5 FERENAC SARA TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

6 SGORBISSA MAILA TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

7 CLAPIZ LIVIA TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

2 RIZZI FABIO TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

3 VIDMAR SANDRO TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

4 ZECCHIN MASSIMO TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

5 GUADAGNIN MARCO TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

6 GELICRISIO STEFANO TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

2 TEVAROTTO CARLO ALBERTO TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

3 BIANCO CARMELO TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

4 SABA ENRICO TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

5 MULLNER STEFANO TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

6 RICHTER ROBERTO TRIESTINA NUOTO 100 STILE

2 ZONTA SARA 2001 3 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE S.T.

3 PAOLETTI IRENE MARIA 1974 DIR F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE 0.51,50

4 SABADIN ALESSANDRA 1968 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE 0.41,97

5 URBAN EVA 2006 1 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.43,80

6 BARIONI CRISTIANA 1966 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE S.T.

1 PASOLINI MONIA 1975 MB F DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 50 PINNE 0.40,00

2 FIANI MARIA ERINA 1966 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.39,18

3 BERTOLO LISA 2001 DIR F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.38,28

4 GIURESSI IRENE 2002 3 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.37,28
5 BORTOLUSSI LINDA 2005 1 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.37,65

6 VACCHER ANNA MARIA 1959 MB F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.39,04

7 FRANCESCUTTI ELENA 1970 MB F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.39,96

8 CASTELLANI LORENA 1973 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.40,04

29

28

33

200 PINNE

40

39

32

31

30

37

38

36

100 STILE

50 PINNE

34

27

35



1 BRUNETTI ROSANNA 1964 HF F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.35,50

2 TESOLIN GIORGIA 2006 1 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.33,40

3 BAZZO VITTORIA 2005 1 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.31,80

4 VENTORUZZO LISA 2003 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.31,50

5 PACCHIALAT MIRIAM 2001 3 F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE 0.31,80

6 ANDREON LISA 2004 2 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.32,50

7 VERINA MARIA 1965 MB F ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE 0.34,50

8 MASUT ROBERTA 1967 MB F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.36,68

1 OSTROUSKA MIRIAM 1963 M B F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.31,30

2 BELLOMO ELENA 2003 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.30,00

3 BACCIOCCHI MARTINA 2004 2 F DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 50 PINNE 0.28,97

4 GAIDELLA CRISTINA 2004 2 F DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 50 PINNE 0.28,50

5 BENVENUTO MARIA 2004 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.28,60

6 CASTELLARIN MARGOT 2004 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.29,51

7 MORASSUTTI LINDA 2004 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.30,00

8 SOSSA GIORGIA 2002 3 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.31,40

1 TROIANI NICOLE 2003 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.27,80

2 PIROTTI ISOTTA 2006 1 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.26,94

3 PAOLI MARTINA 2003 2 F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.26,53

4 SANSOVINI CAMILLA 2002 3 F DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 50 PINNE 0.26,50

5 ROS BEATRICE 2002 2 F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.26,50

6 MUNTEANU CORINA 2002 3 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.26,80

7 SECCO MADDALENA 2006 1 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.27,10

8 MANZINI LINDA 1995 S F ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.28,00

1 GRASSILLI CHIARA 2005 1 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.26,10

2 LIZIERO ALESSIA 2002 3 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.26,10

3 BERNARDOTTO ALESSIA 2005 1 F ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.25,20

4 MAGOGA VIOLA 2001 3 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.22,59

5 BACER DIANA 1999 J F  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.23,10

6 CORDA MARTINA 2004 2 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.25,90

7 LIANA BEATRICE 2005 1 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.26,10

8 OGBEKENE JAMILA 2005 1 F S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.26,10

4 ROMANELLI TITO 2006 1 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE S.T.
5 PETRIS MANUEL 2006 1 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE S.T.

1 STOJIMIROVIC MILIJAN 2006 1 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE S.T.

2 PIRRONI MARCO 1977 MB M DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 50 PINNE S.T.

3 ANTONIALI LUCA 2004 HF M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.50,55

4 PISTAN STEFANO 1978 DIR M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.37,80

5 FURLANIS DANIELE 2000 DIR M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.40,96

6 GHISELLINI EDOARDO 1997 HF M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.52,30

7 MIGLIARDI ROBERTO 1965 MB M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE S.T.

1 TURCHETTO ALESSANDRO 2005 1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.36,90

2 ROMANO TOMMASO 1991 DIR M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.36,00

3 CONTALDO GIOVANNI PAOLO 2006 1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.35,98

4 CASADEI FRANCESCO 2005 1 M DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 50 PINNE 0.35,00

5 DE STEFANI MARCO 1991 DIR M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.35,74

6 DARDARI SIMONE 1993 MA M DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 50 PINNE 0.36,00

7 PUPOLIN SANDRO 1985 HF M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.36,50

8 POPAIZ FRANCO 1946 MC M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.36,92

1 PAVAN MANUEL 1987 DIR M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.34,50

2 MIORIN TOMMASO 2003 2 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.33,70

3 DE LUCA CICALE GIUSEPPE 2004 2 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.32,10

4 VACCHER DAMIANO 2004 2 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.30,70

5 CONTALDO SIMONE 1974 MA M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.30,91

6 DEISON FILIPPO 2006 1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.33,04

7 TOCCACELI DIEGO 2004 2 M DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 50 PINNE 0.34,00

8 BELLANOVA DANIELE 2005 1 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.34,82

1 CANTI EMANUELE 2004 2 M DOMUS SAN MARINO N. P. 50 PINNE 0.29,50

2 GUADAGNIN MARCO 1970 MB M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE 0.28,50

3 CAPADONA ALESSANDRO 2004 2 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.28,20

4 GRUARIN ANDREA 1980 MA M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.27,10

5 BORTOLUSSI MATTEO 2001 3 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.27,20

6 VISENTIN ANDREA 2004 2 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.28,30

7 INNOCENTE HARSH 2001 3 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.28,73

8 DRIGO ANDREA 1969 MB M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.30,31

1 VERTOVEC MARTIN 2002 3 M ASD “Nel Blu” Trieste 50 PINNE 0.27,00

2 BOMBARDELLA DAVIDE 2004 2 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.26,40

3 VEGNADUZZO ANDREA 1995 S M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.25,63 

4 SERPO MATTIA 2003 2 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.25,50

5 SIST STEFANO 1973 MB M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.25,50

6 POPAIZ MASSIMILIANO 1968 MB M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.25,82

7 BERTOLI MARCO 1995 S M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.26,80

8 BELLOTTO TOMMASO 2003 2 M ASD PINNA SUB SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.27,10

1 BONGIORNO CALOGERO MATTIA 2004 2 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.25,20

2 VIANELLO MATTIA 2002 3 M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.23,40

3 PERULLI ALESSANDRO 1998 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.23,10

4 MISS DAMIANO 1992 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.21,50

5 BRUSUTTI NICOLO' 1999 J M S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO 50 PINNE 0.21,60

6 STERI ALESSIO 2002 3 M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.23,20

7 VISINTIN NIKO 1997 S M  MAREA SETTORE NP "GHISE" 50 PINNE 0.24,00

8 TOFFOLON JACOPO 2003 2 M ASD POLISPORTIVA SAN VITO 50 PINNE 0.25,20
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